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ГРУПА "ПАРТНЕРИ" 
ПРВИ ДЕО ТАКМИЧЕЊА
2. КОЛО, НЕДЕЉА, 20. МАРТ, 2016. - ПОСКО АРЕНА
	ВРЕМЕ
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	-
	ЕНМОН
	СЛОБОДАН

	09.50
	ИНТЕЛЕКТУАЛАЦ СГ
	ПОЛА ПОЛА
	
	

	10.40
	ТРЕФ СПОРТ
	Г4С
	
	

	11.30
	СОФА
	ЗАВОД ЗА СПОРТ И МС РС
	
	


ТАБЕЛА - ГРУПА А

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ТРЕФ СПОРТ
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2-0
	+2
	3

	2.
	СОФА
	1
	0
	1
	0
	2-2
	0
	1

	2.
	Г4С
	1
	0
	1
	0
	2-2
	0
	1

	4.
	ЗАВОД ЗА СПОРТ И МС РС
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-2
	-2
	0


ТАБЕЛА - ГРУПА Б

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ИНТЕЛЕКТУАЛАЦ СГ
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1-0
	+1
	3

	2.
	ЕНМОН
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-1
	-1
	0

	-
	ПОЛА ПОЛА
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


1. КОЛО - РЕЗУЛТАТИ
	ГРУПА
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	А
	ТРЕФ СПОРТ
	ЗАВОД ЗА СПОРТ И МС РС
	2-0
	(0-0)

	А
	СОФА
	Г4С
	2-2
	(1-1)

	Б
	ИНТЕЛЕКТУАЛАЦ СГ
	ЕНМОН
	1-0
	(0-0)

	Б
	ПОЛА ПОЛА
	СЛОБОДАН



